Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PSC Scanning, Inc.	03/26/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Datalogic Scanning, Inc.
Street Address:	959 Terry Street
City:	Eugene
State/Country:	OREGON
Postal Code:	97402-9150

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11293863
Application Number:	10447746
Patent Number:	6237852
Patent Number:	5834708

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)220-2480

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 503-224-3380

Email: kmferris@stoel.com

Correspondent Name: Kassim M. Ferris

Address Line 1: 900 SW Fifth Ave., Suite 2600 Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 51306/384:2 ETC. &/1066:1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kassim M. Ferris

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 020279 FRAME: 0882

500426714

H \$160,00

source=PSC-to-DatalogicNameChange#page1.tif source=PSC-to-DatalogicNameChange#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 020279 FRAME: 0883

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PSC SCANNING, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PSC SCANNING, INC." TO "DATALOGIC SCANNING, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2007, AT 4:42 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2246198 8100 070384578



Farriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5557328

DATE: 04-02-07

PATENT REEL: 020279 FRAME: 0884 State of Delaware Secretary of State D'vision of Corporations Delivered 04:42 PM 03/30/2007 FILED 04:42 PM 03/30/2007 SRV 070384578 - 2246198 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF PSC SCANNING, INC.

The undersigned, being the Secretary of PSC Scanning, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify:

- 1. The name of the corporation is PSC Scanning, Inc. (the "Company").
- 2. The original Certificate of Incorporation of the Company was filed with the Delaware Secretary of State on November 9, 1990, under the original name Spectra-Physics Scanning Systems, Inc.
- 3. Section I of the Certificate of Incorporation of the Company is hereby amended and restated to read in its entirety as follows:

"The name of the Corporation is Datalogic Scanning, Inc."

- 4. This Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation of the Company has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- 5. This Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation of the Company shall be effective at 8:35 a.m. Eastern Daylight Time on April 2, 2007.

Dated: March 26, 2007

RECORDED: 12/21/2007

Chester Galka Secretary

PATENT REEL: 020279 FRAME: 0885